NPC IDAHO MUSCLE CLASSIC
JUNE 3, 2023

SCORE SHEETS

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

PROFESSIONAL LEAGUE"

Info@IFBB-ProLeague.com

#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+ (3)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 3 Robert Levine i 1 i 101 1 1 1 2 5
2 2 Richard De Camp I 2 I 2 I 2 2 2 2 1110
3 1 John Cooley E3j3|3|3|3|3|315
#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ (3)
Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 1J3 | J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 4 Mike Beggs 5151511111
2 5 Daniel Plaizier 5252|3 2|2|2|2 10
1 John Cooley E3§3j2|3|3|3|315
#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (3)
Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 8 Steven Gartner § 1i1i1i1i1:i1:1
2 6 Mark Chapman I2|3|2 2|2|2|210
7 Rich Galtieri I3|2|3|3|3|3|315
#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (2)
Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 1J3 | J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 9 Matthew Dickerson § 1 § 1 § 1 § 1 § 1 § 1 § 115
2 7 Rich Galtieri I2|2|2|2|2|2|210




#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Nowce (3)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 10 Richard Corry § 1 § 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 12 Brandon Marth I 2 I P2 2 2 2 2 2 (10

3 9 Matthew Dickerson 3 13 3 3 3 3 3 (15

#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Hero (5)

Plc | Cmp # Name §J1§J2§J3§J4§J5§J6§J7 T

1 10 Richard Corry FEERERERERERE

2 8 Steven Gartner I2|2|2|2|2|2|210

3 7 Rich Galtieri 333333315

4 13 Randy Berthoud 4i5.4i4i4:4:4|20

5 14 Cecil Del Rosario 5455555 25
#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamwelght (1)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 2 Richard De Camp 1111111
#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Open nghtwelght (1)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 14 Cecil Del Rosario 1111111
#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (4)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 15 Bryon Gomez 1 20151110111

2 16 Frank Lara I2|1|3 2|2|2|210

3 36 Johnny Garza I3|3|2|3|3|3|315

4 6 Mark Chapman I4|444|4|4i4 20




#10.

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavywelght (4)

Plc | Cmp # Name 11121 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 12 Brandon Marth § 1 § 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 18 Bucky Dunkel Scrupps 1212 2 2 2 2 210
3 9 Matthew Dickerson 3! I P 3! 3 3 3 3 3 (15
4 17 Tyson Aeschbacher 4 . L4 I 4 I 4 I 4 I 4 I 4120
#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavywelght (2)
Plc |Cmp # Name 1J11J21J3 ! J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 10 Richard Corry 51515151515151
2 8 Steven Gartner I2|2|2|2|2|2|210
#12. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavywelght (1)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7|T
1 19 Brett Eastburn 11111115
#13. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+ (1)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7|T
1 20 Russell Steeley 1111111 5
#14. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc |Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 13 Randy Berthoud 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 7
2 21 Jose Gutierrez L1 2|2 2|2|2|2 10
3 22 Richard Maze P2 3|3|3|3 31|14
4 20 Russell Steeley | L4 4 4 4 l 4 4 4 |20
#15. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc | Cmp # Name J11J2{J31J41J5: 061 J7|T
1 23 Kaleb Redden 1i1i1i1i1i1{1]s




#16. Men's Classic Physique - True Nowce A (4)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 32 David Walter §1§1 1@153 11 3
2 27 Moses Maloney I 2 I 2 2 3 I 2 3 2N
3 24 Manuel Camacho 4 I 4 3 2 I 1 2 1112
4 28 Garrett Murdoch I3 j3 I4 I4j4|4|4 19
#17. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B (4)
Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 25 Tuiuli Chan i 1 i 101i1:1:111
2 30 Eric Pozel §2|2|2 2|2|2|210
3 29 Justin Neihart §3|3|3|3|3|3|315
4 31 Timothy Soare I 4 I L4 4 4 I 4 I 4 I 4120
#18. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (3)
Plc |Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 34 Gabe Meuret Py 2 1 1 1 2 1
33 Colby Barlocker I 3 I 1 2 2 2 1 2 9
32 David Walter 1 i 3 3 3 3 3 3 (15
#19. Men's Classic Physique - Hero (4)
Plc |Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 24 Manuel Camacho § 1 § 1:1:1:1:1: 1
2 13 Randy Berthoud 52|2|2 2|2|2|4 10
3 22 Richard Maze 3 I 313 3 3131 I 2 |15
4 14 Cecil Del Rosario I 4 . I P4 4 4 I 4 I 4 I 31|20




#20. Men's Classic Physique - Open A (8)

Plc

Cmp#

Name 1J11J21J31J41 0510617

0 N O O A WODN -

37
16
36
34
24
32
27
35

Josiah Hansen P21 i1 i1i1i1 i1
Frank Lara I1|2|2|2|2|3|3
Johnny Garza 3333322
Gabe Meuret I5|4|4|4|4|4|5
Manuel Camacho 6755556
David Walter I4|5|6|6|6|6|4
Moses Maloney 7677777
Pablo Banales I8|8|8|8|8|8|8

1
14
21
27
28
35
40

#21. Men's Classic Physique - Open B (7)

Plc

Cmp #

Name 1011021031041 J51 061 J7

~N O o A WN -

25
23
33
38
30
39
29

Javier Pacheco
Justin Neihart

Tuiuli Chan i1i1i1i1i1 21
Kaleb Redden '2'3'4|2|2|3|2
Colby Barlocker I3|2I2I3I3I1I3
Bobby Hewey '4'5'3|5|5|4|4
Eric Pozel I5I4I6I4I4I5I5

s lelsieigisls

77T

12
13
22
23
30
35

#22. Men's Physique - Masters 60+ (2)

Plc

Cmp #

Name 1011021031041 J51 061 J7

20
40

Russell Steeley 1 O TN O T
| | | | | | |
Richard Lubking 1212121212122

10

#23. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (6)

Plc

Cmp#

Name 1011J21J31J41 051061 J7

o o0 A WODN -

21
22
14
41
20

Steven Gartner 2110111121201
Jose Gutierrez I1|3|2|2|1|1|2
Richard Maze 4233333
Cecil Del Rosario I3|4|4|4|4|4|4
Jeff Hough 5556655
Russell Steeley I6|6|6|5|5|6|6

15
20
26
29




#24. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc | Cmp # Name 102 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 44 Matt Vander Boegh § 1 § 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 42 Michael Giggey I 2 I P2 2 2 2 2 2110
3 43 Christopher Mindt 3 13 3 3 3 3 3|15
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc | Cmp # Name 102 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 45 Tyler Barney § 1 § 1011 1 2 2
2 11 Ali Jaffari 52'2'2 2 2 1 1

43 Christopher Mindt 3 18 3 3 3 3 3|15

#26. Men's Physique - Junior (1)

Pic | Cmp # Name J11J2{J31J41J5: 06147 T
1 46 Nathan Frye 1i1i1i1§17171]s
#27. Men's Physique - True Novice A (5)

Plc | Cmp # Name §J1§J2§J3§J4§J5§J6§J7 T

1 50 Mando Morin FEERERERERERE

2 26 Sheldon Eakins 222222210
3 35 Pablo Banales 333333315
4 49 Julian Martinez 54545454545454 20
5 47 Jessie Estrada 5555555 25

#28. Men's Physique - True Novice B (4)

Plc | Cmp # Name 102 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 48 Jordan Gwartney § 1 § 1:1:1:1:1: 1

2 51 Larry Owsley 52'2'2 2'2'2'310
3 41 Jeff Hough 53'3'3'3'3'3'215
4 46 Nathan Frye 54j444'4'4j4 20




#29. Men's Physique - Novice (6)

Plc

Cmp#

Name

o 00 A WOWDN -

50
52
34
45
48
26

Mando Morin
Corbin Garner
Gabe Meuret
Tyler Barney
Jordan Gwartney
Sheldon Eakins

J11J2{J31J41J5J6 | J7
i1i1i11:1i{1:5
2lalaialalals
6i4i4i2i2i2i4
'315i213i3:53
512i5:5i5:4;1
PEPSPE NS IO

15
16
17
21
30

#30. Men's Physique - Hero (1)

Plc

Cmp #

Name

1J11J21J31J41J5106J7

52

Corbin Garner

P11 i1 i1i1i1i

#31. Men's Physique - Open A (7)

Plc

Cmp #

Name

~N O o A WN -

53
15
55
50
34
26
43

Andrew Gonzales
Bryon Gomez
Trevor Taylor
Mando Morin
Gabe Meuret

Sheldon Eakins

Christopher Mindt

J11J2{J31J41J5 U6 | J7
1i1i1i1i1i201
DD .

1212131313112
$3i3i2i2i2i33
aldaialelale
615 5i5i5/5!5
516i6i6:6i6i6
DOROOEE

12
13
20
25
30
35

#32. Men's Physique - Open B (8)

Plc

Cmp #

Name

0 N O OB~ WO DN -

37
54
52
45
38
11
44
39

Josiah Hansen
Kenan Masic
Corbin Garner
Tyler Barney
Bobby Hewey
Ali Jaffari
Matt Vander Boegh

Javier Pacheco

1J11J21J31J41 051061 J7

P11 i1 i1i1i1i
212020212122
'3i33i3i3i5 4
slalalalalrls
5.5 55533
76167766
' 6i8i7i6i6i8i7
18:7i8i8:8i4:8

10
16
21
23
32
34
39




#33. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7|T
1 61 Emily Wood 1111111
#34. Women's Figure - Masters 60+ (2)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 1J3 | J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 62 Dawnmarie Macgillis § 1 § 1 § 1 § 1 § 1 § 1 § 1
2 63 Dee Mcsparrin I2|2|2|2|2|2|2 10
#35. Women's Figure - Masters 55+ (1)

Pic | Cmp # Name J11J2{J31J41J5 061 J7|T
1 64 Dellrae Heyrend 1111111 5
#36. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 68 Jenny Stevens i 1 i 111 1 ERERE
2 67 Carol Gilbert 2 | I 2121 2 I 2121210
3 65 Steffanie Akina 8 I 3131 I 3 I 3i3i4]15
4 66 Renee Fialkowski 4 I P4 4 4 I 4 4 | i 3120
#37. Women's Figure - Masters 40+ (3)
Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 1J3 | J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 69 Trena Phillips § 1 § 1 § 112121 1
2 71 Mindi Turner 52525251'1 212
70 Heather Schlutz 3 I 3 I 3 ! 3 I 3 I 3 I 3|15
#38. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ (4)
Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 72 Korianne Jackson § 2 § 1:i1:1i1:2:1|6
2 69 Trena Phillips L1 I 12121 I 3 l 31112110
3 71 Mindi Turner '3 I 3131 2 I 2:3:{3|14
4 73 Alex Smietanka 4 I P4 4 4 l 4 4 i 4120




#39. Women's Figure - True Nowce (2)

Plc | Cmp # Name 011021031041 051061J7| T

1 75 Manami Sabin §2§1§1§1§1§1§1

2 74 lami Sabin 122222210
#40. Women's Figure - Novice (5)

Pic | Cmp # Name J11J2{J31J41J5 06 J7| T

1 67 Carol Gilbert EEEREREEERERE

2 76 Erica Bonilla '2'2'2'3'3'2'312

3 77 Zoe Zax 333223213

4 65 Steffanie Akina I4|5|4|4|5|4|5 22

5 66 Renee Fialkowski I 5 I 4 I 5 I 5 I 4 I 5 I 4 |23
#41. Women's Figure - Hero (3)

Plc | Cmp # Name 1102 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 61 Emily Wood 5151 1:i1i1:1i1]|5

2 71 Mindi Turner 52'2'2 2'2'2'210

3 76 Erica Bonilla 53j3'3'3'3'3r315
#42. Women's Figure - Open A (4)

Plc | Cmp # Name 1 J11J2] J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 61 Emily Wood 51 51 1 1 REERRE

2 72 Korianne Jackson I 2 I 2 I 2 2 I 2. I 2 I 2 (10

3 68 Jenny Stevens §3|3|3|3|3|3|315

4 73 Alex Smietanka 4 ' 4144 ' 4| ' 4 ' 4120
#43. Women's Figure - Open B (5)

Plc | Cmp # Name §J1§J2§J3§J4§J5§J6§J7 T

1 69 Trena Phillips 11111211115

2 71 Mindi Turner '2'2'2'1'2'2'210

3 78 Kori Gartner I4|3|3|3|3|4|316

4 77 Zoe Zax 5354545454535419

5 66 Renee Fialkowski I 5 I 5 I 5 I 5 I 5 I 5 I 5|25




#44. Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7( T

1 80 Rosemarie Steeley ERE 1 1 1 1 1

2 79 Brandi Beard I 2 I P2 2 2 2 2 2 (10

3 70 Heather Schlutz 3 i 3! 3 3 3 3 3 (15

#45. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 81 Christine Sim § 1 § 11 1 ERERE

2 72 Korianne Jackson I 2 I P2 I 2 2 I 2 I 2 I 2 (10
79 Brandi Beard 3! i 3 3 3 3 3! 3 (15

#46. Women's Wellness - True Novice (6)

Pic [ Cmp # Name J11J2{J31J41J5 061 J7| T

1 86 Emily Kimball ERERERERERERE

2 84 Bri Ghighina 2i2i2i2/2i2:2|10

3 83 Kristal Eastman 3334434 17

4 85 Kylee Ghighina 4i4:4i3i3/5:3|18

5 82 Jessi Duffin 5555545 25

6 74 lami Sabin I6|6|6|6|6|6|6 30

#47. Women's Wellness - Novice (8)

Pic [Cmp # Name J11J2{J31J41J5 06 J7| T

1 86 Emily Kimball FEEREREEERERE

2 84 Bri Ghighina 2i2i2i2i2i212|10

3 83 Kristal Eastman I3|3|3|3|3|3|3 15

4 142 Shannon Jackson I 4 I ) I S I 4 I 4 I 4 I 4 |21

S 89 Jessica Perry I5|4|4|5|5|5|5 24

6 79 Brandi Beard I6|6|6|6|6|6|6 30

7 82 Jessi Duffin 7i7i7i7i7i77]|38

8 88 Brandy Navarrete I 8 I 8 I 8 I 8 I 8 I 8 I 8 |40




#48. Women's Wellness - Hero (1)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 90 Grace Lee 1111111
#49. Women's Wellness - 0penA(6)

Plc | Cmp # Name 11121 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T

1 86 Emily Kimball §1§1§1§1§1§1§1
2 91 Hannah Dike I2|2|2|2|2|2|210
3 90 Grace Lee 433333315
4 83 Kristal Eastman I3 I4 I4 I4|4|4|4 20
5 82 Jessi Duffin 5555555 25
6 88 Brandy Navarrete I 6 I 6 I 6 I 6 I 6 I 6 I 6|30
#50. Women's Wellness - Open B (5)
Pic | Cmp # Name J11J2{J31J41J5 06 J7| T
1 9 Angela Solvey ' 1i1i1i1:1i1i1]|5
2 72 Korianne Jackson I 2 I 2 I 2 I 2 I 2 I 2 I 2 (10
3 89 Jessica Perry I3|3|3|4|4|4|3 17
4 142 Shannon Jackson I 4 I 4 I 4 I 3 I 3 I 3 I 4 118
5 79 Brandi Beard I5|5|5|5|5|5|5 25
#51. Women's Bikini - Masters 60+ (2)
Pic | Cmp # Name J11J2{J31J41J5 06 J7| T
1 62 Dawnmarie Macgillis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 93 Leslie Bonilla I2|2|2|2|2|2|2 10
#52. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (3)
Plc |Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 80 Rosemarie Steeley ERERE 1 i 1:i1:1]|5
2 62 Dawnmarie Macgillis l 2 I 2 l 2 2 l 2 I 2 l 2110
93 Leslie Bonilla 53j3|3|3|3|3r3 15




#53. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (6)

Plc | Cmp # Name §J1§J2§J3§J4§J5§J6§J7 T
1 80 Rosemarie Steeley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 96 Heather Devito I2|3|2|2|2|2|3 11
3 97 Rochelle Lynam 4533332 16
4 98 Amanda Williams I 3 I 2 I 4 I 4 I 4 I 4 I 4119
5 95 Anna Baldermann 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 (25
6 70 Heather Schiutz 616.6:6:6 66|30

#54. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (1 3)

Plc | Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7| T
1 106 Sara Roy 22 151515251 7
2 81 Christine Sim I1|1|2|2|2|1|2

3 99 Kristie Bear I3|5|3|3|3|4|417
4 103 Leeann Craythorne I 4 I 3 I 4 I 4 I 4 I 3 I 3 (18
5 105 Hollie Rogers I5|6|5|5|5|5|5 25
6 104 Shawna Labrum E6|4|6§6E7E757 32
7 100 Michelle Bishop I 7 I12I 7 I 7 I 6 I 6 I 6 |33
8 97 Rochelle Lynam I10 7 I 9 I 8 I 9 I 8 I 8 |42
9 96 Heather Devito I13 8 I 8 I 9 I 8 I 9 I 9 |43
10 98 Amanda Williams ;9 13 10 10 10 11 11 52
11 107 Kara Rydman 511 9! 11 11 11 10 10|53
12 102 Kortney Cassel 12 11 12 12 12 12 12|60
13 101 Amy Capra 8 10 13 13 13 13 13|62




#55. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (14)

Cmp#

Name

0110210314156 J7

106
81
114
103
112
113
110
115
108
109
100
111
102
101

Sara Roy
Christine Sim
Venice Weaver
Leeann Craythorne
Amber Roberson
Kimber Scopel
Yesenia Haggard
Danette Wingett
Alaina Donis
Camille Gulley
Michelle Bishop
Monique Pinocci
Kortney Cassel

Amy Capra
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19
26
29
38
39
43
52
54
59
65
69

#56. Women's Bikini - Junior (8)

Plc

Cmp #

Name

1J11J21J31J41 051061 J7

0 N O OB~ WO DN -

118
121
123
120
116
122
117
119

Rebekah Durgin
Jocelyn Truchanovicz
Sarah Winters
Christina Laude
Kensey Anderson
Brinlee Williams
Laura Bacos

Olivia Flaker
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#57. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (5)

Cmp#

Name 1J11J21J31J41 0510617

124
97
116
119
74

Paola Avalos TS (BT A TN O
Rochelle Lynam I2|2|2|2|2|2|2
Kensey Anderson 3333333
Olivia Flaker 414455 44
lami Sabin 5554455

10
15
21
24

#58. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (6)

Plc

Cmp#

Name 1011J21J31J41 051061 J7

o o0 A WODN -

126
108
127
122
129
75

Caroline Coats A IR IO I DA IR I
Alaina Donis I3|2|2|2|2|2|2
Haley Davis 2333343
Brinlee Williams I4|4|5|5|4|3|4
Sibylle Gorla 5544555
Manami Sabin I6|6|6|6|6|6|6

10
15
21
24
30

#59. Women's Bikini - True Novice C (5)

Plc

Cmp #

a b WO N -

128
125
123
117
130

Name 1011021031041 J51 061 J7

Anna Doud 1 O TN O T
Jess Blodgett I2|2|2|2|2|3|3
Sarah Winters I3|3|3|3|4|2|2
Laura Bacos I5|5|5|4|3|4|4
Morganne Martinez I4|4|4|5|5|5|5

1"
14
22
23

#60. Women's Bikini - True Novice D (5)

Plc

Cmp #

Name 1011021031041 J51 061 J7

a h 0N -

111
132
120
131
107

Monique Pinocci 1 O TN O T
Avery Victoria I3|2|2|2|2|3|2
Christina Laude I2|3|3|3|3|2|3
Renee Rowley I4|4|4|4I4I4I4
Kara Rydman I5|5|5I5I5I5I5

1"
14
20
25




#61. Women's Bikini - Novice A (10)

Plc

Cmp#

Name

0110210314156 J7

© 00 N O O A W N -~
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124
114
136
133
97

148
138
135
101
95

Paola Avalos
Venice Weaver
Kayla Bridges
Harriet Aquino
Rochelle Lynam
Natalie Young
Kallie Chandler
Julissa Brandon
Amy Capra

Anna Baldermann
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#62. Women's Bikini - Novice B (11)

Plc

Cmp #

Name

[ J11J21J31J41J5161J7

© 00 N O OO b~ WO DN -

_ -
- O

141
126
140
125
123
117
109
137
127
122
146

Taelor Hernandez
Caroline Coats
Chloe Figueroa

Jess Blodgett
Sarah Winters
Laura Bacos
Camille Gulley
Jessica Brown
Haley Davis

Brinlee Williams

Sheyanne Pedersen
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#63. Women's Bikini - Novice C (9)

Cmp#

Name 1J11J21J31J41 0510617

152
99
144
105
145
134
128
100
143

Sierra Ward I I
Kristie Bear I I I I I I I
Heather Orchard
Hollie Rogers I I I I I I I
Kelsi Owens . . . . . . .

Lisa Baeten
Anna Doud
Michelle Bishop
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Jennifer Juarez
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#64. Women's Bikini - Novice D (8)

Plc

Cmp#

0 N O O B~ W DN -

121
115
120
131
96

102
142
139

Name 1011J21J31J41 051061 J7

Jocelyn Truchanovicz P21 i1 i1i1i1 01
Danette Wingett I1|2|2|2|2|2|2
Christina Laude 3333343
Renee Rowley I4|4I5I4I4I3I4
Heather Devito 6745555
Kortney Cassel I5|6|6|6|6|6|6
Shannon Jackson 7577777
Rachel Cronn I8|8|8|8|8|8|8

10
15
20
26
30
35
40

#65. Women's Bikini - Hero (5)

Plc

Cmp #

Name 1011021031041 J51 061 J7

a h 0N -

136
105
97

107
101

Kayla Bridges 1 O TN O T
Hollie Rogers I2|2|2|2|2|3|2
Rochelle Lynam I3|3|3|3|3|2|3
Kara Rydman I5|4|4|4I4I4I5
Amy Capra I4|5|5|5|5|5|4

10
15
21
24




#66. Women's Bikini - Open A (9)

Cmp#

Name

1011021031041 0516} J7

124
81
114
133
136
110
138
97
101

Paola Avalos
Christine Sim
Venice Weaver
Harriet Aquino
Kayla Bridges
Yesenia Haggard
Kallie Chandler
Rochelle Lynam

Amy Capra

0w N © o a0 w B~ N -

2
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© o ~N O O A WOWN -

1

© 0 O N o~ WO

3
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15
20
26
29
36
39
45

#67. Women's Bikini - Open B (10)

Plc

Cmp#

Name

[
(6]

© 00 N O 00 B~ W N -~

Zz
w

141
126
112
108
140
127
148
109
80

137

Taelor Hernandez
Caroline Coats
Amber Roberson
Alaina Donis
Chloe Figueroa
Haley Davis
Natalie Young
Camille Gulley
Rosemarie Steeley

Jessica Brown

01142131 04!

© N 00 O OO W B~ DN -

N 00 © OO g W A~ DN -

© 00 N O 00 B~ W N -

© 00 N O o B~ W N -
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061 J7

—

© O 00 N w a &~ DN
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10
17
19
25
30
37
39
45
NS




#68. Women's Bikini - Open C (9)

Plc

Cmp#

Name 1102103104105 06 J7

0 N O O A WODN -

z
w

151
152
118
132
145
125
117
123
134

Kelsey Pickle 13i2i1i1i1i1i2
Sierra Ward I1|1|2|2|2|2|1
Rebekah Durgin 2333333
Avery Victoria I4|6I4I4I4I4I4
Kelsi Owens 5556656
Jess Blodgett I6|4|6|5|5|7|7
Laura Bacos 7778865
Sarah Winters I8|8|8|7|7|8|8

Lisa Baeten ----

15
20
27
29
35
39
NS

#69. Women's Bikini - Open D (9)

Plc

Cmp#

© 00 N O 00 B~ W N -~

149
106
103
144
100
131
96

143
139

Name 1011J21J31J41 051061 J7

Rachel Cronn

Amelia Brito A IR IO I DA IR I
Sara Roy I2|2|2|2|2|2|2
Leeann Craythorne 3443333
Heather Orchard I4|3I3I4I4I4I4
Michelle Bishop 5555575
Renee Rowley I6|7|7|6|6|5|7
Heather Devito 7667766
Jennifer Juarez I8|8|8|8|8|8|8
sislaloialols

10
16
19
25
32
33
40
45

#70. Women's Bikini - Open E (8)

Plc

Cmp#

Name 1011J21J31J41 051061 J7

0 N O O B~ WO DN -

150
113
115
121
120
104
142
102

Emma Herro A IR IO I DA IR I
Kimber Scopel I2|2|2|2|2|3|4
Danette Wingett 3333322
Jocelyn Truchanovicz I4|4|4|4|4 I 453
Christina Laude 5555555
Shawna Labrum I6|6|6|6|6|8|6
Shannon Jackson 7777767
Kortney Cassel I8|8|8|8|8|7|8

11
14
20
25
30
35
40
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